
SOUPS
7. Homemade Italian vegetable soup

8. Tomato soup

9. Onion soup baked with cheese

  8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

2, A, I

G I

2, A, I

APERITIFS

Prosecco

Hugo

Aperol

Campari Orange

Martini Bianco

Lillet

7,50 €

7,90 €

7,90 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

1. Bruschetta

2. Antipasto - 2 people -

3. Shrimp from the oven

4. Soft cheese from the oven

5. Caprese

6. Pulpo salad

White bread with  tomatoes, olives, onions and garlic

Mixed starter platter with white bread

with garlic, cherry tomatoes and white bread

with fresh herbs, tomatoes, garlic, olives and white bread

Seasonal salad with homemade oil and vinegar sauce

with mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, olives and white bread

3, 4, 11, A, G, L

3, 4, 11, A, C, L

A, B, C, D, G, N

A, C, G

1, 3, 4, 11, G, L

1, 3, 4, 11, B, D, N

APPETIZERS

7,50 €

24,50 €

14,50 €

 
14,80 €

12,50 €

15,50 €

Labeling for vegetarian dishes



SALADS

10. mixed salad

11. Insalata Capricciosa

12. Chicken salad

13. Insalata Argentina

14. Insalata Mare

15. Insalata Grandiosa

16. Insalata Nizza

17. Insalata Calamaretti

  5,00 €
6,00 €

8,50 €
12,50 €

17,50 €

19,50 €

18,50 €

13,50 €

12,50 €

20,50 €

fresh seasonal salad

Seasonal salad with ham, tuna, cheese, cucumber, tomatoes and egg

Seasonal salad with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, fried mushrooms,

fried chicken strips and soft cheese

Seasonal salad with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and fried beef strips

fried salmon and shrimps on mixed salad

Seasonal salad with tuna, onions and egg

Seasonal salad with ham, cheese and egg

fried baby calamari on rocket salad

C, G

1, 3, 4, 5, C, G

1, 3, 5, C, G

1, 3, 5, C, G

B, D, G

1, 2, 3, 5, C, G

1, 2, 3, 5, C, G

  small
large

small
large

We serve baguette with all salads.

20. Dorade fillet

21. Salmon fillet with garlic sauce

22. Pike perch fillet with garlic sauce

23. Scampi griglia

24. Calamaretti

25. Fish plate

  26,50 €

25,50 €

25,50 €

29,50 €

26,50 €

29,50 €

D

FISH DISHES

with spaghetti and vegetables

Fried baby calamaretti, on the side

fried potatoes and vegetables

different types of fish with fried potatoes

and vegetables, with garlic sauce

plus fried potatoes and vegetables

D, G, I

D, G, I

A, B, D, G, I

A, B, D, G, I

A, B, D, G, I

  3, 4, 11, L  3, 4, C, G   3, 4, 11, L
Salad dressings: yogurt sauce I pomegranate sauce I vinegar/oil

Labeling for vegetarian dishes

B, D

plus fried potatoes and vegetables

plus fried potatoes and vegetables



30. Argentinian rump steak with herb butter

31. Argentine rump steak with onions

32. Argentinian rump steak with pepper sauce

33. Grill plate

34. Lamb chops

35. Pork chop (600 gr.)

36. Pork loin with mushroom cream sauce

37. Cordon bleu with cream sauce

38. breaded pork schnitzel

39. Cream schnitzel

40. Onion schnitzel

41. Chicken breast fillet with Gorgonzola sauce

  28,50 €

29,50 €

29,50 €

30,50 €

29,50 €

28,80 €

22,50 €

23,50 €

18,50 €

19,50 €

19,50 €

22,50 €

G

MEAT DISHES

G, I

with fried potatoes and vegetables

G, Iwith French fries and salad

G

G, Iserved with French fries, salad and herb butter

G, I

G

G

Requests for changes to supplements will be charged at €1.50.

Gwith fried potatoes and vegetables

with fried potatoes and vegetables

G, Iwith fried potatoes and vegetables

G, Iwith fried potatoes and vegetables

with French fries and salad

with French fries and salad

Gwith French fries and salad

with French fries and salad

with French fries and salad



50. Linguini Carbonara

51. Linguini al Pomodoro

52. Linguini aglio e olio

53. Linguini beef strips

54. Linguini Shrimp

55. Penne vegetables

56. Penne Gorgonzola

57. Penne salmon

58. Penne chicken strips

59. Gnocchi Gorgonzola

60. Gnocchi Mozzarella

61. Sweet Chili Chicken

with ham, cream and beaten egg

  11,90 €

9,50 €

10,90 €

16,90 €

16,90 €

14,90 €

13,50 €

16,50 €

15,50 €

12,50 €

12,90 €

16,50 €

1, 3, A, C, G

FRESH PASTA

62. Tortelloni stuffed with spinach

63. Fiorelli filled with formaggio

64. Gnocchi stuffed with mozzarella

65. Schiaffoni Mozzarella

  19,50 €

15,50 €

15,50 €

18,50 €

in butter-sage sauce, with beef cubes
1, A, C, G

PASTA

with tomato sauce 1, A

with garlic, cherry tomatoes and olive oil 1, A

with tomatoes, onions, garlic and olive oil A, F

with tomatoes, onions, garlic and olive oil
4, 5, A, B, D, F, L, N

various vegetables in tomato cream sauce
5, A, G

 A, G, I

with fresh salmon, garlic and cream sauce
1, A, D, G, I

with tomatoes, onions and zucchini A, F

with tomato sauce

1, 3, A, G, I

1, 3, A, G, I

with Gorgonzola sauce

with tomato cream sauceA, G

A, G

in butter-sage sauce 1, A, C, G

Penne with chicken strips, zucchini, peppers,

Eggplant, tomatoes and sweet chili sauce 5, A 

Labeling for vegetarian dishes



70. Combination

71. Penne Fantasia

72. Rigatoni Broccoli

73. Lasagna salmon

74. Funghi pot - without noodles -

75. Lasagna

various pasta with cream and meat sauce
  14,80 €

14,70 €

14,50 €

16,50 €

14,50 €

15,50 €

1, A, C, G, I

OVERBAKED
PASTA DISHES

with cream, ham and meat sauce

with broccoli, onions in tomato cream sauce

with salmon, onions and garlic

fried mushrooms with chicken strips and

Tomato cream sauce

1, 3, A, C, G, I

1, 3, A, C, G, I

1, A, C, D, G, I

1, A, C, G, I

Pinsa

83. Pinsa tuna

84. Pinsa Parma ham

85. Pinsa Mozzarella

86. Pinsa Bresaola

87. Pinsa Vegetable

  12,90 €

13,90 €

12,90 €

14,50  €

13,50 €

Rocket, cherry tomatoes and parmesan

with onions

Rocket and cherry tomatoes

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, parmesan and garlic

with fresh vegetables

CHILDREN'S MEALS

80. Linguini tomato sauce

81. Children's schnitzel

82. French fries

  7,50 €

9,50 €

5,00 €

with French fries 1, C, G

 A, D

 A, G

 A, G

 A, G

 A

with ketchup or mayonnaise

A, I

with meat sauce and cream  A, C, G, I

A, 1, C, J

1



WARM DRINKS

Cup of coffee

Pot of coffee

Espresso

Double espresso

Cappuccino

Cappuccino w. milk

Latte macchiato

 3,50 €

6,00 €

3,40 €

4,00 €

3,80 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

NON-ALKOHOLIC
 DRINKS

Classic Water

MediumWater

Still Water

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Spezi

Fanta

Sprite

Apple Juice

Apple Spritzer

Orange Juice

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

KiBa

Grape Juice

Blackcurrant Juice

-

-

-

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

Drinking Chocolate

Black Tea

Green Tea

Rooibos Caramell

Pepper mint

Chamomile

Wild Berry

 4,00 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

0,2l 0,25l 0,4l 0,75l

 3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

5,00 €

4,50 €

-

-

-

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

BEER

Pilsner

Alcohol-free Pilsner

Dark

Radler

Shoot-Beer

Cola-Beer

Hefeweizen

Kristallweizen

Alcohol-free Hefeweizen 

Banana Wheat Beer

Cola Wheat Beer

Maltbeer

0,3l 0,4l 0,5l

4,00 €

-

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

4,60 €

4,60 €

4,60 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

-

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

-

-

-

-

-

3,50 €

APPLE CIDER

Pure cider

Sweet cider

Sour cider

Cider cola

0,2l 0,5l

  3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

  4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

Errors, price changes and misprints excepted.

As of: June 2025

7

7

7

7, G

7, G

7, G

G

7

7

A, G, F

4, 7

4, 6, 7

3, 4, 5, 7

3, 4, 5

1, 3

1, 3

3, 8

3

4

3

3

3

A

A

A

A

A

4, 7, A

A

A

A

3, A

4, 7, A

1, 2, 3, 5, 6

1, 3

1, 3, 4, 5

1, 3, 4, 7

7

E, F, G

DESSERTS

90. Homemade tiramisu (on request)

91. Mixed Sundae

92. Vanilla ice cream with hot 

       raspberries

93. Tartufo

94. Cassata ice cream

95. Chocolate soufflé with vanilla 

       ice cream

96. Mousse au Chocolat 

  8,50 €

7,20 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

A1, F, G, H1

G

G

1, 4, C, G, L

1, C, G



Fotoverzeichnis:

Seite 1: 102863267 - kichigin 19  I  31418494 - Antonio Gravente  I  
             309282020 - dianadiana233 I  40884330 - Antonio Gravante
Seite 2: 107798272 - Zoran Zeremski  I  116806699 - Grischa Georgiew
Seite 3: 51144289 - contrastwerkstatt  I  587974 Marcel Wege
Seite 4: 228357090 - beats_
Seite 5: 44378403 - Rido  I  116181607 - Rawf8
Seite 6: 221866557 - diignat  I  344169577 - shannon ramos / Eye Em  I  
             101718630 - kichigin 19
Seite 7: 180388669 - Oleksandr
Seite 8: 28121712 - Steve Mann  I  314889947 - JackF  I  215102400 - Raymond

LICUEURS
4cl

Bailey`s Irish Cream

Amaretto

Marsala

  4,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

House brand

Berta Elisa

Monpra Berta

  5,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

GRAPPA 
2 cl

Jack Daniels

Genteman Jack

Jameson Irish

Glenfiddich

  5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

WHISKEY 
2 cl

Williams Pear

Fernet Branca

Jägermeister

Ramazotti

Averna

Malteser Aquavit

Unle Aquavit 

Wodka

  4,00 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

3,50 €

3,80 €

3,50 €

DIGESTIFS 
2 cl

 4, G

 4

 L

 - contains grains containing gluten
 - contains crustaceans
 - contains eggs
 - contains fish
 - contains peanuts
 - contains soy
 - contains milk and dairy products 
 - contains nuts 
 - contains celery
 - contains mustard
 - contains sesame seeds
 - contains sulfur dioxide and sulfites
 - contains lupins
 - contains molluscs

A 
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N

Allergens
  1 - with preservative
  2 - with flavor enhancer
  3 - with antioxidant
  4 - with dye
  5 - with stabilizer/with phosphate
  6 - with sweetener
  

  Additives

  7 - caffeinated
  8 - contains quinine
  9 - blacked out
10 - contains a source of phenylalanine
11 - sulphurized


